
 
 

 
Barstools

Qty. Qty.

Bar Tables - Chrome Base 30", Hydraulic
Qty.

Bars
Bar Tables - Chrome Base 36", Hydraulic

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Bar:

 Amount Due: $
Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

Contact Name  Contact Email Address

 

5845 Wynn Road, 
Suites A,B,C,D, Las 
Vegas, NV 89118

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount 
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Ba
r T

ab
le

s,
 B

ar
st

oo
ls

 &
 

Ba
rs

Regular

$5,453.05

$1,895.20

$298.10
$298.10

Item Discount Regular Amount

$253.05
$254.80

$269.65
$344.35
$315.80
$326.25
$142.75
$242.25
$242.25
$242.25
$242.25

$314.95
$314.95
$314.95

$194.65

$176.00

$350.55

$421.80
$533.50

ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome

APS12-Apex Blue Ultra Suede

$309.40$238.00

$185.60
$314.95

XBAR-Christopher White Vinyl
$196.00LMBAR-Laguna, Maple/Chrome

BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome

$427.45
$338.00

$346.80
$342.80
$346.80

$269.65 $350.55BST-Banana, White/Chrome
BSS-Banana, Black/Chrome
BS001-Shark, Swivel White
BS002-Zoey, Swivel White
BS003-Zoey, Swivel Black
RSTSTL-Rustique Barstool, Gunmetal
APS08-Apex Black Vinyl
APS59-Apex Red Vinyl
APS75-Apex White Vinyl

$447.65
$410.55

$263.70
$266.75
$286.95
$266.75
$286.95
$266.75VTB-30" Red Top/Black Base

$328.80
$260.00

Item Discount

30MTHB-Maple Top, Chrome

VTW-36" White Laminate Top

$373.05
$346.80
$373.05
$346.80

$421.80

$424.15

Card  Holder Signature

VTK-30" Maple Top/Black Base
VTP-36" Maple Top/Black Base
VTJ-30" Graphite Top/Black Base
VTN-36" Graphite Top/Black Base
VTG-30" Silver Textured Top

$284.05
$229.30
$229.30

BSD-Oslo, Blue
BSC-Oslo, White

RSTSQT Rustique Square Metal Bar Table $345.60 $449.30

$459.30

Amount

$459.30

ROLLWH-Lift Barstool, White Vinyl

$324.45

VTH-30" Steel Blue/Black Base
30WH42 30" White Laminate, 

 Event Code: L103041118
NFMT Connect With 

Us!
email

Company Name: Booth#

BR1-Martini Bar
BRC-Circle Martini Bar $4,194.65

$1,457.85

$266.75
Discount Regular Amount

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV phone (702) 507-5278

fax (702) 948-0341

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in 
writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.

36WTHB-White Top, Chrome
$353.30
$353.30

$229.30
$229.30

$
8.250% Tax*: $

$410.80

$324.45
$410.40

36MTHB, Maple Top, Chrome
36GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome $353.30 $459.30

30MAHB-Grey Top, Chrome

$421.80
$421.80

$421.80
$228.80

30STHB-Silver Texture, Chrome
30BRHB-Brushed Red, Chrome
30SBHB-Steel Blue Top, Chrome
30WHHB White Laminate, Chrome

$316.00

$324.45 $298.10
$298.10

30GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome $324.45
$324.45

ROLLGY-Lift Barstool, Grey Vinyl

$369.25
$369.25

ROLLBL-Lift Barstool, Black Vinyl

$284.05

ROLLRD-Lift Barstool, Red Vinyl

VTA-30" Grey Top/Black Base

lasvegas@shepardes.com

$268.00 $348.40

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Item
Bar Tables - All Black Base

November 6 -7, 2018 mail
Discount Deadline

Please Sign




