Amount





NFMT

Qty.

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV

November 6 -7, 2018

Discount Deadline

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Discount Regular

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

VTK-30" Maple Top/Black Base \$266.75 \$346.80

Event Code: L103041118

Connect With email <u>lasvegas@shepardes.com</u>

phone (702) 507-5278 fax (702) 948-0341

mail 5845 Wynn Road,

Suites A,B,C,D, Las Vegas, NV 89118

ar Table

Discount Regular

\$269.65 \$350.55

Total Bar: \$

Amount Due: \$

8.250%

Tax*: \$

Bar Tables - All Black Base

Item

н	9	rs	ŀ٨	ıe
_	a	ı	L	

Qty.

Amount

Us!

Item

BST-Banana, White/Chrome

		Ψ=σσσ	Ψ0.0.00		20: 2anana, 111110, 011101110	
	VTP-36" Maple Top/Black Base	\$263.70	\$342.80		BSS-Banana, Black/Chrome \$269.65 \$350.55	
	VTJ-30" Graphite Top/Black Base	\$266.75	\$346.80		BS001-Shark, Swivel White \$344.35 \$447.65	
	VTN-36" Graphite Top/Black Base	\$286.95	\$373.05		BS002-Zoey, Swivel White \$315.80 \$410.55	
	VTG-30" Silver Textured Top	\$266.75	\$346.80		BS003-Zoey, Swivel Black \$326.25 \$424.15	
	VTW-36" White Laminate Top	\$286.95	\$373.05		RSTSTL-Rustique Barstool, Gunmetal \$142.75 \$185.60	
	VTB-30" Red Top/Black Base	\$266.75	\$346.80		APS08-Apex Black Vinyl \$242.25 \$314.95	
	VTH-30" Steel Blue/Black Base	\$268.00	\$348.40		APS59-Apex Red Vinyl \$242.25 \$314.95	
	30WH42 30" White Laminate,	\$328.80	\$427.45		APS75-Apex White Vinyl \$242.25 \$314.95	
	VTA-30" Grey Top/Black Base	\$260.00	\$338.00		APS12-Apex Blue Ultra Suede \$242.25 \$314.95	
	RSTSQT Rustique Square Metal Bar Table	\$345.60	\$449.30		XBAR-Christopher White Vinyl \$194.65 \$253.05	
					LMBAR-Laguna, Maple/Chrome \$196.00 \$254.80	
					3 - 1	
Bar	Tables - Chrome Base 30", Hyd	draulic			BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40	
	Tables - Chrome Base 30", Hyd Item		Regular	Amount		
		Discount		Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40	
	Item	Discount	\$421.80	Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40 ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome \$176.00 \$228.80	
	Item 30GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome	\$324.45 \$324.45	\$421.80 \$421.80	Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40 ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome \$176.00 \$228.80 BSD-Oslo, Blue \$284.05 \$369.25	
	Item 30GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome 30MTHB-Maple Top, Chrome	\$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45	\$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80	Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40 ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome \$176.00 \$228.80 BSD-Oslo, Blue \$284.05 \$369.25 BSC-Oslo, White \$284.05 \$369.25	
	Item 30GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome 30MTHB-Maple Top, Chrome 30STHB-Silver Texture, Chrome	\$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45	\$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80	Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40 ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome \$176.00 \$228.80 BSD-Oslo, Blue \$284.05 \$369.25 BSC-Oslo, White \$284.05 \$369.25 ROLLBL-Lift Barstool, Black Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10	
	Item 30GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome 30MTHB-Maple Top, Chrome 30STHB-Silver Texture, Chrome 30BRHB-Brushed Red, Chrome	\$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45	\$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80	Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40 ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome \$176.00 \$228.80 BSD-Oslo, Blue \$284.05 \$369.25 BSC-Oslo, White \$284.05 \$369.25 ROLLBL-Lift Barstool, Black Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLGY-Lift Barstool, Grey Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10	
	Item 30GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome 30MTHB-Maple Top, Chrome 30STHB-Silver Texture, Chrome 30BRHB-Brushed Red, Chrome 30SBHB-Steel Blue Top, Chrome	\$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45	\$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$533.50	Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40 ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome \$176.00 \$228.80 BSD-Oslo, Blue \$284.05 \$369.25 BSC-Oslo, White \$284.05 \$369.25 ROLLBL-Lift Barstool, Black Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLGY-Lift Barstool, Grey Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLRD-Lift Barstool, Red Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10	
Qty.	Item 30GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome 30MTHB-Maple Top, Chrome 30STHB-Silver Texture, Chrome 30BRHB-Brushed Red, Chrome 30SBHB-Steel Blue Top, Chrome 30WHHB White Laminate, Chrome	\$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$410.40 \$316.00	\$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$533.50	Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40 ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome \$176.00 \$228.80 BSD-Oslo, Blue \$284.05 \$369.25 BSC-Oslo, White \$284.05 \$369.25 ROLLBL-Lift Barstool, Black Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLGY-Lift Barstool, Grey Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLRD-Lift Barstool, Red Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLWH-Lift Barstool, White Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10	
Qty.	Item 30GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome 30MTHB-Maple Top, Chrome 30STHB-Silver Texture, Chrome 30BRHB-Brushed Red, Chrome 30SBHB-Steel Blue Top, Chrome 30WHHB White Laminate, Chrome 30MAHB-Grey Top, Chrome	\$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$410.40 \$316.00	\$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$533.50 \$410.80	Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40 ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome \$176.00 \$228.80 BSD-Oslo, Blue \$284.05 \$369.25 BSC-Oslo, White \$284.05 \$369.25 ROLLBL-Lift Barstool, Black Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLGY-Lift Barstool, Grey Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLRD-Lift Barstool, Red Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLWH-Lift Barstool, White Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10	
Qty.	Item 30GRHB-Graphite Nebula, Chrome 30MTHB-Maple Top, Chrome 30STHB-Silver Texture, Chrome 30BRHB-Brushed Red, Chrome 30SBHB-Steel Blue Top, Chrome 30WHHB White Laminate, Chrome 30MAHB-Grey Top, Chrome Tables - Chrome Base 36", Hyden	\$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$324.45 \$410.40 \$316.00 draulic \$353.30	\$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$421.80 \$533.50 \$410.80	Amount	BSR-Syntax, Black/Chrome \$238.00 \$309.40 ZENBAR-Zenith, White/Chrome \$176.00 \$228.80 BSD-Oslo, Blue \$284.05 \$369.25 BSC-Oslo, White \$284.05 \$369.25 ROLLBL-Lift Barstool, Black Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLGY-Lift Barstool, Grey Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLRD-Lift Barstool, Red Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 ROLLWH-Lift Barstool, White Vinyl \$229.30 \$298.10 Bars BRC-Circle Martini Bar \$4,194.65 \$5,453.05	

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions.

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.

\$353.30 \$459.30

Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

Company Name: Booth#

Please Sign

36WTHB-White Top, Chrome

